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6th & 7th August 2022 The Transfiguration of the Lord

June
06th

07th

08th
09th
10th
11th

12th
13th

14th

22nd

Baptisms and Weddings: Please be in touch to plan your day.

DAY TIME

CHURCH

Saturday  6.00 pm
Sunday 9.15 am
10.45 am
Monday  10.00 am
Tuesday  10.00 am
Wednesday 11.30 am
Thursday
Friday
Saturday  6.00 pm
Sunday 9.15 am
10.45 am
Monday  11.00 am

St. Joseph'’s
St. Joseph'’s
St. Paulinus
St. Paulinus
St. Joseph'’s
St. Paulinus

St. Paulinus
St. Joseph'’s
St. Joseph's
St. Paulinus
St. Paulinus

COMMEMORATION
Tony Walsh

Michael MacLean (Ints)
People of the Parish
NO MASS
Margaret Pygott (Birthday An)
Ronan Harrington (RIP)
Theresa Naughton (LD)
Patrick Walsh Senior
Ronnie & Margaret Moreland

People of the Parish
Tom McGrath (RIP)

Requiem: Michael Brooke

Mass Intentions: Baby Penny (A), Theresa Naughton, Michael Brooke (LD), Mgr. Billy Steele,
Rev. Peter Crinnion (LD), Christine Wilson (LD), Michael McManus (A).

PRAYER LIST: Mgr. Michael Kujacz, Rev. Patrick & Cathleen Kelly, Rev. Russel Ashworth, Tracey
Smith, Deborah DeCesare, Jensen & Anton Burrows, Dominic Ramm, Eileen Thomson, Janice
McNab, Ann Steffen, Rhona Naughton, Sheena Dunbar, Maurice Conboy, Bella Varey, Jean
Halligan, Nora Naughton, Ann Wharton, H.W, Elizabeth Evans, Gordon Lodge, Eric Sutton, Sheila
Sutton, Andrea Cuesta, Susan O’Donnell, Ray & Margaret, Malcolm Wilson, Bernard Gaughan,

Christine Kenyon, Kathleen Smith,

Sunday 31st July
2022

Offertory Cash
Offertory Envelopes
Special Collection
Candles
Piety
Coffee Mornings
Flea Market

200 and 100 clubs

St. Paulinus

£113.50
£173.50

£181.00

£10 (SVP)

27/07 #3 T Burgess
31/07 #49 C Tarney

St. Joseph'’s

£71.80
£125.00
£184.00
£39.20
£22.00
£4.50, £44
£205.00

£50, #33
M Smart

Mason Ross Killgallon, The housebound
and in care.

St. Joseph's Flea Market is Closed

for August and will resume in
September.

Sunday O1st October:
MISSIO MASS
At St. Joseph's Church.
More details to follow.

Have a Happy &
Blessed Summer Sunday
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